

n
ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6557-6558/2009

PHOOL PATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bhumika Manu,Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.
Ms./Mr. Mansa Singh,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner offers to produce paper
publication today itself. If that be so, office to receive
it.

List the matter on 27.3.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

s