

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6557-6558/2009

PHOOL PATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr./Ms. M. Balashivudu,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Archit Virmani,Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Ms. Rita Ku.Gupta,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Paper publication produced. Service is complete. List
the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar